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  Section   Course ID   Title   Units   Instructors   Days Start Time End Time Start Date End Date   Room Max Enroll Crnt Enroll   Status Wait List 
91142 ANTHRO-101 Physical Anthropology 3 Etheridge, S TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-501 35 2 Open 0
91131 ANTHRO-101L Physical Anthropology Lab 1 Vlaszof, N T 11:30 AM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-510 24 17 Open 0
91141 ANTHRO-220 Magic, Witchcraft and Religion 3 Lee, J MW 9:30 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-501 35 2 Open 0
90376 ART-110 Art Hist: Paleo to Middle Ages 3 Mackey, E MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-402 35 10 Open 0
91176 ASTRON-100 Introduction to Astronomy 3 Blain, M TTH 5:00 PM 6:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-116 30 0 Open 0
90943 ASTRON-104 Intro to Astronomy With Lab 4 Blain, M T 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-116 24 18 Open 0
90943 ASTRON-104 Intro to Astronomy With Lab 4 Blain, M TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 18 Open 0
90944 ASTRON-104 Intro to Astronomy With Lab 4 Blain, M TH 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-116 24 8 Open 0
90944 ASTRON-104 Intro to Astronomy With Lab 4 Blain, M TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 8 Open 0
91177 ASTRON-104 Intro to Astronomy With Lab 4 Acuna, J W 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-116 24 24 Clsd 0
91177 ASTRON-104 Intro to Astronomy With Lab 4 Acuna, J TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Clsd 0
94107 AUTECH-110 Intro to Automotive Technology 4 Briseno, N M 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 18 Open 0
94107 AUTECH-110 Intro to Automotive Technology 4 Briseno, N TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 18 Open 0
94108 AUTECH-110 Intro to Automotive Technology 4 TH 9:00 AM 12:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 15 Open 0
94108 AUTECH-110 Intro to Automotive Technology 4 TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 15 Open 0
94111 AUTECH-113 Engine Overhaul 2 Sornborger, G TTH 8:30 AM 11:35 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-707 11 11 Wlst 5
94113 AUTECH-114 Basic Autoelectrical Systems 3 Vannix, R M 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 ATEC-703 34 3 Open 0
94114 AUTECH-116 Adv Auto Electric Systems 4 Night-Strand, K MW 9:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 17 Open 0
94114 AUTECH-116 Adv Auto Electric Systems 4 Night-Strand, K TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 17 Open 0
94115 AUTECH-135 Engine Performance 4 Storey, S T 9:00 AM 12:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 24 Wlst 6
94115 AUTECH-135 Engine Performance 4 Storey, S TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 6
98776 AUTECH-136 Engine Emission Control 4 Sornborger, G MW 12:30 PM 3:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 1 Open 0
98776 AUTECH-136 Engine Emission Control 4 Sornborger, G TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 1 Open 0
94117 AUTECH-170 Auto Heating, Vent & A/C 3 F 9:00 AM 4:25 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 24 Wlst 2
94117 AUTECH-170 Auto Heating, Vent & A/C 3 TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 2
94118 AUTECH-180 Eng Mech Maint & Light Repair 3 Ciccone, P TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 19 Open 0
94118 AUTECH-180 Eng Mech Maint & Light Repair 3 Ciccone, P TH 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 19 Open 0
94119 AUTECH-185 Auto Chassis Maint & Light Rep 3 Sornborger, G MW 8:30 AM 11:40 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 24 Wful 7
94119 AUTECH-185 Auto Chassis Maint & Light Rep 3 Sornborger, G TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
94120 AUTECH-190 Auto Comp Ntwrkg & Diagnosis 4 Night-Strand, K MW 12:00 PM 3:10 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-706 24 3 Open 0
94120 AUTECH-190 Auto Comp Ntwrkg & Diagnosis 4 Night-Strand, K TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 3 Open 0
91707 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Sanver-Wang, D MW 8:00 AM 11:20 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 24 Wlst 3
91707 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Sanver-Wang, D TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 3
91708 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Suchomelova, L MW 3:00 PM 6:20 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 21 Open 0
91708 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Suchomelova, L TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 21 Open 0
91709 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Sanver-Wang, D TTH 11:30 AM 2:40 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 24 Wlst 6
91709 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Sanver-Wang, D TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 6
91710 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Lima, J TTH 6:30 PM 9:40 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 24 Wlst 1
91710 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Lima, J TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 1
91711 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Avellis, G MW 8:00 AM 11:20 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 16 Open 0
91711 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Avellis, G TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 16 Open 0
91712 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 MW 3:00 PM 6:20 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 3 Open 0
91712 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 3 Open 0
91713 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Gimple, P TTH 11:30 AM 2:40 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 17 Open 0
91713 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Gimple, P TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 17 Open 0
91714 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Vela, A TTH 6:30 PM 9:40 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-305 24 5 Open 0
91714 BIOSCI-100 General Biology 4 Vela, A TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 5 Open 0
95283 BIOSCI-116 General Botany 4 Banerjee, R T 11:15 AM 2:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-310 24 16 Open 0
95283 BIOSCI-116 General Botany 4 Banerjee, R TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 16 Open 0
91715 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Thomas, D TTH 11:30 AM 2:40 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-301 24 24 Wful 7
91715 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Thomas, D TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91716 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Flanagan, S TTH 3:00 PM 6:10 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-301 24 24 Wful 7



 2026 Spring Schedule - Canyon Country Campus Classes Only 1/5/2026All Courses
Sorted by Course (CCC Only)
Full semester schedule online at www.canyons.edu
Click on "Class Schedule" then click "Search for 2026 Spring Course Sections"

  Section   Course ID   Title   Units   Instructors   Days Start Time End Time Start Date End Date   Room Max Enroll Crnt Enroll   Status Wait List 
91716 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Flanagan, S TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91717 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Flanagan, S TTH 6:30 PM 9:40 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-301 24 24 Wful 7
91717 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Flanagan, S TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91718 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Thomas, D TTH 11:30 AM 2:40 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-301 24 24 Wful 7
91718 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Thomas, D TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91719 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Flanagan, S TTH 3:00 PM 6:10 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-301 24 24 Wful 7
91719 BIOSCI-201 Introduction to Human Anatomy 4 Flanagan, S TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91720 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Thomas, D TTH 8:00 AM 11:10 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-302 24 24 Wful 7
91720 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Thomas, D TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91721 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Gandomi, S TTH 11:30 AM 2:40 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-302 24 24 Wful 7
91721 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Gandomi, S TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91722 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Thomas, D TTH 8:00 AM 11:10 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-302 24 24 Wful 7
91722 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Thomas, D TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91723 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Suchomelova, L TTH 3:00 PM 6:10 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-302 24 24 Wful 7
91723 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Suchomelova, L TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91724 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Flanagan, S TTH 6:30 PM 9:40 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-302 24 24 Wful 7
91724 BIOSCI-202 Intro to Human Physiology 4 Flanagan, S TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91725 BIOSCI-204 Human Anatomy/Physiology I 4 Habib, M MW 11:30 AM 2:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-301 24 24 Wful 7
91725 BIOSCI-204 Human Anatomy/Physiology I 4 Habib, M TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91726 BIOSCI-204 Human Anatomy/Physiology I 4 Daniels, L MW 6:30 PM 9:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-301 24 24 Wlst 6
91726 BIOSCI-204 Human Anatomy/Physiology I 4 Daniels, L TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 6
91727 BIOSCI-205 Human Anatomy/Physiology II 4 MW 11:30 AM 2:50 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-302 24 24 Wful 7
91727 BIOSCI-205 Human Anatomy/Physiology II 4 TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91728 BIOSCI-205 Human Anatomy/Physiology II 4 Habib, M MW 6:30 PM 9:50 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-302 24 24 Wful 7
91728 BIOSCI-205 Human Anatomy/Physiology II 4 Habib, M TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91413 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Ramey, C MW 2:00 PM 5:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-303 24 24 Wlst 6
91413 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Ramey, C TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 6
91414 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Ramey, C TTH 8:00 AM 11:05 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-303 24 24 Wful 7
91414 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Ramey, C TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
91415 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Ramey, C MW 9:30 AM 12:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-303 24 24 Wful 7
91415 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Ramey, C TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wful 7
95217 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Nguyen, J MW 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-303 24 24 Wlst 5
95217 BIOSCI-221 Introduction to Microbiology 5 Nguyen, J TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 5
91266 BUS-100 Introduction to Business 3 T 6:00 PM 7:20 PM 3/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-313 33 4 Open 0
91267 BUS-100 Introduction to Business 3 Sionko, D F 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-313 33 0 Open 0
90425 BUS-201 Principles of Accounting I 5 Portman, N W 10:30 AM 11:50 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-313 33 12 Open 0
91271 BUS-202 Principles of Acctg. II 5 Portman, N MW 6:30 PM 8:50 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-313 33 16 Open 0
90437 BUS-211 Business Law 3 Brown-Hardnett, D W 6:30 PM 7:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-300 35 3 Open 0
91833 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Silverman, M TTH 8:00 AM 11:10 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 23 Open 0
91833 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Silverman, M TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 23 Open 0
91834 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Silverman, M TTH 11:30 AM 2:40 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 24 Wlst 1
91834 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Silverman, M TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 1
91835 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Han, S TTH 3:00 PM 6:10 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 3 Open 0
91835 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Han, S TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 3 Open 0
91836 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Beecher, C TTH 6:30 PM 9:40 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 9 Open 0
91836 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Beecher, C TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 9 Open 0
91837 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 McMahon, H MW 8:00 AM 11:20 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 18 Open 0
91837 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 McMahon, H TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 18 Open 0
91838 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Beecher, C MW 11:30 AM 2:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 9 Open 0
91838 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Beecher, C TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 9 Open 0
91840 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Akiel, R MW 6:30 PM 9:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 13 Open 0
91840 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Akiel, R TBA 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 24 13 Open 0



 2026 Spring Schedule - Canyon Country Campus Classes Only 1/5/2026All Courses
Sorted by Course (CCC Only)
Full semester schedule online at www.canyons.edu
Click on "Class Schedule" then click "Search for 2026 Spring Course Sections"

  Section   Course ID   Title   Units   Instructors   Days Start Time End Time Start Date End Date   Room Max Enroll Crnt Enroll   Status Wait List 
91841 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Beecher, C TTH 11:30 AM 2:40 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 9 Open 0
91841 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Beecher, C TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 9 Open 0
91842 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 McMahon, H TTH 3:00 PM 6:10 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-403 24 24 Clsd 0
91842 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 McMahon, H TBA 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Clsd 0
91843 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Williams, T T 11:30 AM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-311 24 13 Open 0
91843 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Williams, T TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 13 Open 0
91844 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Williams, T T 3:00 PM 6:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-311 24 8 Open 0
91844 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Williams, T TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 8 Open 0
91846 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Saraei, N MW 1:30 PM 2:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-300 24 4 Open 0
91846 CHEM-151 Prep General Chemistry 4 Saraei, N W 3:00 PM 6:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-311 24 4 Open 0
91848 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Akiel, R TTH 8:00 AM 11:10 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-402 24 24 Wlst 1
91848 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Akiel, R TTH 11:20 AM 12:25 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-118 24 24 Wlst 1
91849 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Pawluk, T TTH 1:45 PM 2:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-118 24 24 Wlst 3
91849 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Pawluk, T TTH 3:00 PM 6:10 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-402 24 24 Wlst 3
91850 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Ebrahimi, P MW 8:00 AM 11:20 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-402 24 24 Wlst 3
91850 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Ebrahimi, P MW 11:30 AM 12:35 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-118 24 24 Wlst 3
91851 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Sushinsky, M MW 10:15 AM 11:20 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-118 24 24 Wlst 3
91851 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Sushinsky, M MW 11:30 AM 2:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCLB-402 24 24 Wlst 3
91852 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Akiel, R TTH 8:00 AM 11:10 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-402 24 24 Wlst 2
91852 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Akiel, R TTH 11:20 AM 12:25 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-117 24 24 Wlst 2
91853 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Mkrtchyan-Antonyan, A TTH 3:00 PM 6:10 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-402 24 4 Open 0
91853 CHEM-201 General Chemistry I 5 Mkrtchyan-Antonyan, A TTH 6:20 PM 7:25 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-117 24 4 Open 0
91856 CHEM-202 General Chemistry II 5 Gisel, T TTH 10:00 AM 11:20 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-401 24 24 Wlst 6
91856 CHEM-202 General Chemistry II 5 Gisel, T TTH 11:30 AM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-401 24 24 Wlst 6
91857 CHEM-202 General Chemistry II 5 Glukhovskiy, P TTH 1:30 PM 2:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-401 24 24 Wlst 6
91857 CHEM-202 General Chemistry II 5 Glukhovskiy, P TTH 3:00 PM 6:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-401 24 24 Wlst 6
91858 CHEM-202 General Chemistry II 5 Dhar, G TTH 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-401 24 17 Open 0
91858 CHEM-202 General Chemistry II 5 Dhar, G TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 17 Open 0
96757 CINEMA-120 Film Aesthetics 3 Keller, M M 2:30 PM 5:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-504 35 1 Open 0
90780 CMPSCI-122 Architecture/Assembly Language 3 Riveira, B TTH 11:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-304 35 3 Open 0
90783 CMPSCI-235 C Programming 3 Riveira, B TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-304 34 8 Open 0
92003 COMM-C1000 Intro to Public Speaking 3 Lemke, T MW 8:00 AM 9:20 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-402 30 28 Open 0
92004 COMM-C1000 Intro to Public Speaking 3 Lemke, T TTH 8:00 AM 9:20 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-402 30 25 Open 0
92018 COMM-C1000 Intro to Public Speaking 3 Lohse, J W 6:00 PM 9:05 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCSS-402 30 16 Open 0
91981 CONST-025 Intro to Construction Tech. 2 Gollnick, M TTH 8:30 AM 9:20 AM 2/10/2026 4/2/2026 ATEC-708 16 14 Open 0
91981 CONST-025 Intro to Construction Tech. 2 Gollnick, M TTH 9:30 AM 12:40 PM 2/10/2026 4/2/2026 ATEC-708 16 14 Open 0
91982 CONST-025 Intro to Construction Tech. 2 Farrell, J TTH 8:30 AM 9:20 AM 4/14/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-708 16 3 Open 0
91982 CONST-025 Intro to Construction Tech. 2 Farrell, J TTH 9:30 AM 12:40 PM 4/14/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-708 16 3 Open 0
91983 CONST-030 Carpentry Fundamentals 2 Gollnick, M TTH 8:30 AM 9:20 AM 4/14/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-704 16 11 Open 0
91983 CONST-030 Carpentry Fundamentals 2 Gollnick, M TTH 9:35 AM 12:45 PM 4/14/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-YARD 16 11 Open 0
91984 CONST-032 Framing/Exterior Finish Carpnt 2 Gollnick, M MW 8:30 AM 9:35 AM 4/13/2026 6/3/2026 ATEC-708 16 7 Open 0
91984 CONST-032 Framing/Exterior Finish Carpnt 2 Gollnick, M MW 9:50 AM 1:10 PM 4/13/2026 6/3/2026 ATEC-YARD 16 7 Open 0
91985 CONST-034 Interior Finish Carpentry 2 Gollnick, M MW 8:30 AM 9:35 AM 2/9/2026 4/1/2026 ATEC-708 16 7 Open 0
91985 CONST-034 Interior Finish Carpentry 2 Gollnick, M MW 9:50 AM 1:10 PM 2/9/2026 4/1/2026 ATEC-708 16 7 Open 0
91986 CONST-060 Concrete Construction Tech. 2 Fuentes, E FS 8:00 AM 9:05 AM 4/17/2026 5/30/2026 ATEC-708 16 10 Open 0
91986 CONST-060 Concrete Construction Tech. 2 Fuentes, E FS 9:20 AM 12:55 PM 4/17/2026 5/30/2026 ATEC-YARD 16 10 Open 0
91275 DANCE-100 Dance Appreciation 3 Alvarez, K M 6:30 PM 7:50 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-402 35 2 Open 0
91463 DMS-115 Vascular Sonography I w/ Lab 3 Dhillon, L T 11:00 AM 12:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-306 24 1 Open 0
91463 DMS-115 Vascular Sonography I w/ Lab 3 Dhillon, L TH 11:00 AM 2:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-306 24 1 Open 0
91458 DMS-120 OBGYN Sonography with Lab 6 Dhillon, L MW 8:30 AM 10:20 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-306 24 1 Open 0
91458 DMS-120 OBGYN Sonography with Lab 6 Dhillon, L MW 10:30 AM 1:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-306 24 1 Open 0
91460 DMS-130 Ultrasound Physics and Instr. 4 Dhillon, L TTH 8:30 AM 10:20 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-306 24 1 Open 0
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91625 ECE-100 Principles & Practices of ECE 3 Rymond, D T 11:15 AM 2:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC2-203 24 6 Open 0
91626 ECE-101 Child Growth and Development 3 Peterson, G M 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC2-203 24 4 Open 0
91627 ECE-102 Child, Family, and Community 3 TH 11:15 AM 2:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC2-203 24 1 Open 0
90800 ECON-201 Macroeconomics 3 Lee, S TH 8:00 AM 9:20 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-502 35 8 Open 0
90803 ECON-202 Microeconomics 3 Lee, S TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCC5-502 35 18 Open 0
91235 ENGL-C1000 Academic Reading and Writing 4 Camhi, J TTH 6:00 PM 7:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-502 27 2 Open 0
91254 ENGL-C1000 Academic Reading and Writing 4 Kempler, A MW 12:30 PM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCC4-403 27 3 Open 0
91255 ENGL-C1000 Academic Reading and Writing 4 Newcomer, C TTH 2:45 PM 4:50 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCC5-502 27 20 Open 0
91226 ENGL-C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing 3 Beauregard-Vasquez, L MW 1:15 PM 2:40 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-301 35 16 Open 0
91227 ENGL-C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing 3 Fannon, J TTH 3:00 PM 4:25 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-502 35 25 Open 0
91236 ENGL-C1001 Critical Thinking and Writing 3 Portillo, D MW 9:30 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-502 35 19 Open 0
91783 ENVRMT-103 Intro Environmental Science 4 Alsen, O M 8:00 AM 11:05 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-309 24 11 Open 0
91783 ENVRMT-103 Intro Environmental Science 4 Alsen, O W 8:00 AM 11:05 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-308 24 11 Open 0
91784 ENVRMT-103 Intro Environmental Science 4 Vannatta, J F 8:00 AM 11:05 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-309 24 24 Clsd 0
91784 ENVRMT-103 Intro Environmental Science 4 Vannatta, J TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Clsd 0
91945 ETHNST-101 Introduction to Ethnic Studies 3 Todd, R TTH 11:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-500 35 35 Wful 7
91946 ETHNST-101 Introduction to Ethnic Studies 3 Todd, R TTH 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCC5-500 35 35 Wful 7
94914 ETHNST-101 Introduction to Ethnic Studies 3 TTH 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-500 35 35 Wful 7
90950 GEOGRPH-101 Physical Geography with Lab 4 Bates, M T 9:30 AM 12:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-116 24 15 Open 0
90950 GEOGRPH-101 Physical Geography with Lab 4 Bates, M TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 15 Open 0
91179 GEOLOGY-101 Physical Geology with Lab 4 Slater, C TH 9:30 AM 12:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-116 24 24 Wlst 2
91179 GEOLOGY-101 Physical Geology with Lab 4 Slater, C TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 24 24 Wlst 2
91303 HIST-111 United States History I 3 Burns, S MW 9:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 4/1/2026 CCC4-400 35 4 Open 0
91304 HIST-112 United States History II 3 Burns, S MW 9:00 AM 12:20 PM 4/13/2026 6/3/2026 CCC4-401 35 0 Open 0
91305 HIST-120 Role of Women-History of US 3 Capehart, M TTH 12:30 PM 1:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-400 35 2 Open 0
91306 HIST-161 World History I 3 Capehart, M TTH 6:30 PM 7:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-400 35 0 Open 0
91622 HLHSCI-243 Women's Health 3 Jimenez, V MW 9:45 AM 11:15 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCC5-500 35 2 Open 0
91623 HLHSCI-243 Women's Health 3 Jimenez, V MW 9:45 AM 11:15 AM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-500 35 0 Open 0
91104 MATH-100 Liberal Arts Mathematics 3 Gibson, C MW 11:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-405 35 8 Open 0
91105 MATH-100 Liberal Arts Mathematics 3 Gibson, C MW 12:30 PM 1:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-402 35 12 Open 0
90520 MATH-102X Trigonometry With Support 5 Hakobyan, A MW 1:45 PM 3:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-405 35 5 Open 0
90520 MATH-102X Trigonometry With Support 5 Hakobyan, A MW 3:15 PM 5:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-405 35 5 Open 0
90521 MATH-102X Trigonometry With Support 5 Jung, D MW 8:25 AM 10:30 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-110 35 5 Open 0
90521 MATH-102X Trigonometry With Support 5 Jung, D MW 10:40 AM 12:00 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-110 35 5 Open 0
91103 MATH-104X Precalculus With Support 6 Gibson, C MW 8:25 AM 9:45 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-405 35 17 Open 0
91103 MATH-104X Precalculus With Support 6 Gibson, C TTH 8:25 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-405 35 17 Open 0
90553 MATH-211 Calculus I 5 Barsegian, G MW 5:00 PM 7:25 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-110 35 19 Open 0
91102 MATH-211X Calculus I With Support 6 Craciun, G MW 11:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 35 17 Open 0
91102 MATH-211X Calculus I With Support 6 Craciun, G TTH 11:00 AM 1:25 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-502 35 17 Open 0
90837 MUSIC-100 Fundamentals of Music 3 Zusman, S TTH 12:30 PM 1:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-509 35 5 Open 0
92297 NC.ESL-010 Beg Conv Skills Everyday Needs 0 He, Y WF 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 2/11/2026 4/3/2026 CCC3-301 35 17 Open 0
92300 NC.ESL-011 Beg Conv Skills Socializing 0 He, Y WF 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 4/15/2026 5/29/2026 CCC3-301 35 16 Open 0
92327 NC.ESL-2A Beginning High A 0 He, Y MTTH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 2/9/2026 4/2/2026 CCC3-301 35 13 Open 0
92331 NC.ESL-2B Beginning High B 0 He, Y MTTH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-301 35 11 Open 0
92335 NC.ESL-3A Intermediate Low A 0 Golbert, R MTTH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 2/9/2026 4/2/2026 CCC3-300 35 15 Open 0
92339 NC.ESL-3B Intermediate Low B 0 Golbert, R MTTH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-300 35 15 Open 0
92343 NC.ESL-4A Intermediate High A 0 MTTH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 2/9/2026 4/2/2026 CCC4-403 35 0 Open 0
92347 NC.ESL-4B Intermediate High B 0 MTTH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-403 35 0 Open 0
99140 NC.OAD-013 Yoga for Older Adults 0 Chapman, S MW 6:00 PM 7:15 PM 2/23/2026 6/3/2026 CCC2-202 25 1 Open 0
99215 NC.TUTR-094 Supervised Tutoring 0 TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 999 0 Open 0
95706 NC.YOGA-004 Yoga Teacher Training 0 Hassenpflug, W TTH 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCC-202 25 18 Open 0
95708 NC.YOGA-005 Yoga Teacher Train. Practicum 0 Hassenpflug, W TTH 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC2-202 25 16 Open 0
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  Section   Course ID   Title   Units   Instructors   Days Start Time End Time Start Date End Date   Room Max Enroll Crnt Enroll   Status Wait List 
90645 PHILOS-101 Introduction to Philosophy 3 Llaguno, M M 11:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-502 35 6 Open 0
91449 PHRMTEC-106L Inst. Pharm/Sterile Compnd Lab 1 Frederick, J W 8:30 AM 3:00 PM 2/11/2026 4/1/2026 CCC3-305 35 0 Open 0
94662 PHYSIC-110 General Physics I 4 Lyons, J MW 11:30 AM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 21 Open 0
94662 PHYSIC-110 General Physics I 4 Lyons, J MW 11:30 AM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 21 Open 0
90903 PHYSIC-210 Physics w/ Calc for LS Majr I 4 Slutsky, S TTH 11:30 AM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 3 Open 0
90903 PHYSIC-210 Physics w/ Calc for LS Majr I 4 Slutsky, S TTH 11:30 AM 2:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 3 Open 0
90827 PHYSIC-220 Mechanics of Solids and Fluids 4 Nusierat, O M 3:00 PM 6:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 22 Open 0
90827 PHYSIC-220 Mechanics of Solids and Fluids 4 Nusierat, O W 3:00 PM 6:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 22 Open 0
90828 PHYSIC-220 Mechanics of Solids and Fluids 4 Rains, C M 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 15 Open 0
90828 PHYSIC-220 Mechanics of Solids and Fluids 4 Rains, C W 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 15 Open 0
90829 PHYSIC-221 Physics: Electricity/Magnetism 4 Tekola, A T 3:00 PM 6:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 23 Wlst 3
90829 PHYSIC-221 Physics: Electricity/Magnetism 4 Tekola, A TH 3:00 PM 6:05 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 23 Wlst 3
90830 PHYSIC-221 Physics: Electricity/Magnetism 4 Kelley, R T 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 24 Wlst 6
90830 PHYSIC-221 Physics: Electricity/Magnetism 4 Kelley, R TH 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-405 24 24 Wlst 6
90896 POLS-C1000 American Government & Politics 3 Smyth, L TTH 9:30 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-402 35 2 Open 0
91210 PSYC-C1000 Introduction to Psychology 3 Andrade, M MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCSS-401 35 7 Open 0
91211 PSYC-C1000 Introduction to Psychology 3 Rogers, C T 6:30 PM 9:35 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-500 35 1 Open 0
95915 PSYC-C1000 Introduction to Psychology 3 Holland, S TTH 11:00 AM 12:20 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-501 35 9 Open 0
91213 PSYCH-103 Intro to Behavioral Research 3 McGill-Gartner, K TTH 1:00 PM 2:20 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCC5-500 35 5 Open 0
91055 PSYCH-126 Cognitive Psychology 3 Andrade, M MW 12:30 PM 1:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-401 35 12 Open 0
91216 PSYCH-172 Developmental Psychology 3 Andrade, M MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 CCSS-401 35 4 Open 0
90882 SOCI-101 Introduction to Sociology 3 Marenco, A MW 9:30 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 CCSS-401 35 0 Open 0
91671 STAT-C1000 Introductory Statistics 4 Silva, D M 8:25 AM 10:50 AM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-304 35 10 Open 0
91671 STAT-C1000 Introductory Statistics 4 Silva, D TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 35 10 Open 0
91969 STAT-C1000 Introductory Statistics 4 Silva, D M 11:00 AM 1:25 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC3-304 35 6 Open 0
91969 STAT-C1000 Introductory Statistics 4 Silva, D TBA 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 35 6 Open 0
91972 STAT-C1000 Introductory Statistics 4 Aivazian, M M 2:25 PM 3:45 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-402 35 2 Open 0
91972 STAT-C1000 Introductory Statistics 4 Aivazian, M M 3:55 PM 4:45 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-402 35 2 Open 0
91972 STAT-C1000 Introductory Statistics 4 Aivazian, M W 2:25 PM 4:50 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCC4-402 35 2 Open 0
91973 STAT-C1000E Introduction to Statistics 5 Custard, W TTH 1:00 PM 3:10 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-110 35 3 Open 0
91973 STAT-C1000E Introduction to Statistics 5 Custard, W TTH 3:20 PM 4:55 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 CCLB-110 35 3 Open 0
91863 WATER-131 Adv Waterworks Mathematics 3 Kendall, D M 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-704 35 11 Open 0
91864 WATER-135 Water Quality 3 Bye, R W 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2/9/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-704 35 11 Open 0
91865 WATER-140 Water Distrib Operator I 3 Kendall, D TH 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 ATEC-704 35 5 Open 0
91866 WATER-141 Water Distribution Operator II 3 Kendall, D TH 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-704 35 3 Open 0
91867 WATER-150 Water Treat. Plant Op. Proc. I 3 Lanza, S T 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2/9/2026 4/4/2026 ATEC-704 35 4 Open 0
91868 WATER-151 Water Treat. Plant Op.Proc. II 3 Lanza, S T 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 4/13/2026 6/4/2026 ATEC-704 35 3 Open 0
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